
Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

30610 Bifulco Antonietta DIS AHO 307,00 Pura

310500 Tanca Antonio DIS AHO 471,50 Pura

778,50
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

100262 Bagella Maria Paola DIS SASSARI 1.087,84 Pura

100679 Calabretta Annalisa DIS SASSARI 636,00 Pura

7030 Casu Antonello DIS SASSARI 273,00 Pura

30082 Chelo Marco DIS SASSARI 418,58 Pura

101373 Coraduzza Antonangelo DIS SASSARI 2.024,50 Pura

101516 Coraduzza Bonaria DIS SASSARI 280,00 Pura

101733 Costa Giovanni DIS SASSARI 1.478,50 Pura

102698 Fiori Luisella DIS SASSARI 185,00 Pura

30635 Fois Mirko DIS SASSARI 203,00 Pura

103339 Gallistu Paola DIS SASSARI 69,50 Pura

102926 Ganau Francesco DIS SASSARI 1.961,00 Pura

103194 Granieri Claudia DIS SASSARI 1.085,00 Pura

104979 Paulus Kai Stefhan Maria DIS SASSARI 1.330,00 Pura

30454 Pilo Margherita DIS SASSARI 53,50 Pura

241569 Manconi Alberto DIS SASSARI 430,00 Pura

103499 Marrazzu Adriano DIS SASSARI 304,00 Pura

104217 Milia Angelica DIS SASSARI 90,00 Pura

104558 Murtas Ennio DIS SASSARI 317,00 Pura

50795 Porcheddu Margherita DIS SASSARI 799,80 Pura

106938 Serra Francesco DIS SASSARI 1.529,00 Pura

401290 Secchi Liz Pina DIS SASSARI 2.224,50 Pura

ALPI OTTOBRE 2022

401290 Secchi Liz Pina DIS SASSARI 2.224,50 Pura

50472 Usai Giuseppe DIS SASSARI 2.502,00 Pura

19.281,72
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

100059 Alvau Sabrina P.O. AHO 388,00 Pura

310598 Carboni Sebastiano P.O. AHO 4.875,50 Pura

202591 Careddu Mario Francesco P.O. AHO 121,00 Pura

103583 Maiale Loredana P.O. AHO 944,50 Pura

310253 Martinez Mariano P.O. AHO 1.362,00 Pura

50750 Mazza Maria Giovanna Bern. P.O. AHO 2.139,00 Allargata

310318 Musti Giuseppe P.O. AHO 441,50 Pura

315269 Onorati Paolo P.O. AHO 1.130,00 Pura

104877 Pais Luisa P.O. AHO 432,50 Pura

105856 Porcu Luisa P.O. AHO 394,00 Pura

30621 Puddu Caterina P.O. AHO 84,50 Pura

315178 Saba Pietro P.O. AHO 1.722,00 Pura

107466 Tedde Angelo P.O. AHO 2.459,00 Pura

16.493,50
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

50300 Canu Maria Speranza P.O. OZ 300,00 Pura

504105 Fele Filippo P.O. OZ 337,50 Pura

105009 Patta Giorgio P.O. OZ 140,00 Pura

50697 Virdis Salvatore P.O. OZ 53,00 Pura

830,50

ALPI OTTOBRE 2022
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

53 Marigliano Antonio Spec. Amb. 80,00 Pura

300497 Pacifico Sebastiano Spec. Amb. 1.870,00 Pura

1.950,00

ALPI OTTOBRE 2022
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Matricola Nominativo Sede Onorario 
Professionista

Tipologia 
ALPI

504635 Duras Franca Maria I. DIS OZ 135,50 Pura

50896 Pintore Laura DIS OZ 305,00 Pura

440,50

ALPI OTTOBRE 2022

pag.6



Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

30610 Bifulco Antonietta DIS AHO 693,00 Pura

310500 Tanca Antonio DIS AHO 333,50 Pura

1.026,50
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

100262 Bagella Maria Paola DIS SASSARI 418,18 Pura

100679 Calabretta Annalisa DIS SASSARI 1.007,00 Pura

7030 Casu Antonello DIS SASSARI 609,00 Pura

30082 Chelo Marco DIS SASSARI 676,66 Pura

101373 Coraduzza Antonangelo DIS SASSARI 1.009,50 Pura

101516 Coraduzza Bonaria DIS SASSARI 350,00 Pura

101733 Costa Giovanni DIS SASSARI 2.402,50 Pura

102168 Dessole Paola Patrizia DIS SASSARI 213,00 Pura

102579 Farina Franca F. DIS SASSARI 100,50 Pura

102698 Fiori Luisella DIS SASSARI 436,50 Pura

30635 Fois Mirko DIS SASSARI 577,50 Pura

103339 Gallistu Paola DIS SASSARI 101,50 Pura

102926 Ganau Francesco DIS SASSARI 3.143,00 Pura

103194 Granieri Claudia DIS SASSARI 1.509,50 Pura

103416 Lorenzoni Salvatore DIS SASSARI 231,00 Pura

241569 Manconi Alberto DIS SASSARI 258,00 Pura

103499 Marrazzu Adriano DIS SASSARI 463,50 Pura

104217 Milia Angelica DIS SASSARI 490,00 Pura

104558 Murtas Ennio DIS SASSARI 496,46 Pura

104729 Oggianu Maria Caterina DIS SASSARI 121,50 Pura

104979 Paulus Kai Stefhan Maria DIS SASSARI 702,00 Pura

ALPI NOVEMBRE 2022

104979 Paulus Kai Stefhan Maria DIS SASSARI 702,00 Pura

50795 Porcheddu Margherita DIS SASSARI 588,60 Pura

106938 Serra Francesco DIS SASSARI 1.632,50 Pura

401290 Secchi Liz Pina DIS SASSARI 1.810,50 Pura

50472 Usai Giuseppe DIS SASSARI 1.960,00 Pura

21.308,40
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

100059 Alvau Sabrina P.O. AHO 2.025,00 Pura

310598 Carboni Sebastiano P.O. AHO 8.258,50 Pura

202591 Careddu Mario Francesco P.O. AHO 4.007,50 Pura

30675 Greco Gioacchino P.O. AHO 220,00 Pura

103583 Maiale Loredana P.O. AHO 1.046,50 Pura

310253 Martinez Mariano P.O. AHO 1.428,00 Pura

50750 Mazza Maria Giovanna Bern. P.O. AHO 1.851,00 Allargata

310318 Musti Giuseppe P.O. AHO 156,00 Pura

104617 Norcia Giorgio Giovanni P.O. AHO 101,00 Pura

315269 Onorati Paolo P.O. AHO 1.823,00 Pura

104877 Pais Luisa P.O. AHO 432,50 Pura

105856 Porcu Luisa P.O. AHO 68,50 Pura

30621 Puddu Caterina P.O. AHO 253,50 Pura

315178 Saba Pietro P.O. AHO 1.660,50 Pura

30162 Sias Antonello sebastiano P.O. AHO 36,50 Pura

23.368,00

ALPI NOVEMBRE 2022

pag.9



Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

50300 Canu Maria Speranza P.O. OZ 300,00 Pura

504105 Fele Filippo P.O. OZ 363,00 Pura

105009 Patta Giorgio P.O. OZ 140,00 Pura

50697 Virdis Salvatore P.O. OZ 53,00 Pura

856,00

ALPI NOVEMBRE 2022
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Matricola Nominativo Sede
Onorario 

Professionista
Tipologia 

ALPI

300497 Pacifico Sebastiano Spec. Amb. 1.708,00 Pura

1.708,00

ALPI NOVEMBRE 2022
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Matricola Nominativo Sede Onorario 
Professionista

Tipologia 
ALPI

50896 Pintore Laura DIS OZ 276,00 Pura

276,00

Ass.Amm. : D.Pais

I.F.O. : Dott. R. Ledda

Servizio Giuridico Amministrativo

Il Dirigente Amministrativo

Dott. Fabrizio Madeddu
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